Pos.

10

Nom

Julia BLANDIN

Charline DORBAIRE

Ilyana BENABDALLAH

Julia CHARRETON

Chloé ROUX

Aurore DE BEAUCHESNE

Albane ROUCHOUSE

Luce NOEL-MANGIN

Lisa LEFEVRE

Syrine MAGRI

Alycia FILOPON

Club

PIERRE BENITE -
PATRONAGE LAIQUE
DE PIERRE BENITE
GYMNASTIQUE

CORBAS - CORBAS &
MIONS GYM

VILLEURBANNE - LA
JEUNE FRANCE DE
VILLEURBANNE

LYON - L'ELAN DE
LYON

CRAPONNE -
PATRONAGE LAIQUE
DE CRAPONNE

LYON - L'ELAN DE
LYON

NEUVILLE S/SAONE
- NEUVILLE GYM

CRAPONNE -
PATRONAGE LAIQUE
DE CRAPONNE

CRAPONNE -
PATRONAGE LAIQUE
DE CRAPONNE

CORBAS - CORBAS &
MIONS GYM

OULLINS - CASCOL
GYM

Score

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

DU 20/01/2024 AU 21/01/2024

FEDERALE A 12-13 ANS GAF

\

12.350
13.000
0.650
0.000
11.750
13.000
1.250
0.000
11.900
13.000
1.100
0.000
11.100
13.000
1.900
0.000
10.900
13.000
2.100
0.000

12.000
13.000
1.000
0.000
11.700
13.000
1.300
0.000
11.300
13.000
1.700
0.000
11.400
13.000
1.600
0.000
11.950
13.000
1.050
0.000
11.500
13.000
1.500
0.000

GAF / DEPARTEMENT 69 / CHPT DEPARTEMENTAL / FED A1 FED A / INDIVIDUEL / FED B / EQUIPE

9.900
11.500
1.600
0.000
10.450
12.000
1.550
0.000
10.950
13.000
2.050
0.000
10.900
13.000
2.100
0.000
9.750
11.500
1.750
0.000

9.600

11.500
1.900

0.000

12.550
13.500
0.950

0.000

12.100
13.000
0.900

0.000
10.850
12.000
1.150

0.000
11.100
12.500
1.400

0.000
11.950
13.000
1.050

0.000

N

11.900
13.500
1.600
0.000
11.550
13.000
1.450
0.000
12.200
13.500
1.300
0.000
12.200
13.500
1.300
0.000
12.250
13.500
1.250
0.000

11.950
13.500
1.550
0.000
12.000
13.500
1.500
0.000
11.950
13.500
1.550
0.000
12.050
13.500
1450
0.000
9.850
12.000
2150
0.000
12150
13.500
1.350
0.000

Total

46.700

46.600

46.600

46.550

46.100

45.850

45,550

45.000

44.450

44000

43.900






